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Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 3
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Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km
1 Forca Livre 09/ 10/ 2020 08:25 . ......
Qualify (30:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(115) ESTEVAO GARCIA - ROGERIO DUDU
(17) RAFAEL AKIRA KASAI 1 8:35:38.204
1 - 8:36:45.338 2 2:32.310 +9.760 8:38:10.514
2 2:16.354 +10.513 8:39:01.692 3 2:24.977 +2.427 8:40:35.491
3 2:09.417 +3.576 8:41:11.109 4 2:34.146 +11.596 8:43:09.637
4 2:09.076 +3.235 8:43:20.185 5 2:31.023 +8.473 8:45:40.660
5 2:08.389 +2.548 8:45:28.574 6 2:27.991 +5.441 8:48:08.651
6 2:18.953 +13.112 8:47:47.527 7 2:22.550 - 8:50:31.201
7 2:11.221 +5.380 8:49:58.748
8 2:05.841 _ 8:52:04.589 (45) WALLACE SANTIM-GUSTAVO BARRETO
9 2:29.229 +23.388 8:54:33.818 1 8:44:28.500
10 3:05.114 +59.273 8:57:38.932 2 2:32.268 +9.485 8:47:00.768
3 2:24.112 +1.329 8:49:24.880
(767) IURES DELFINO - RONALDO PRENH. 4 2:22.783 | - 8:51:47.663
1 I 8:42:16.376 5 2:31.486 +8.703 8:54:19.149
2 2:16.676 +7.212 8:44:33.052
3 2:12.595 +3.131 8:46:45.647
4 2:11.504 +2.040 8:48:57.151
5 2:26.077 +16.613 8:51:23.228
6 2:12.336 +2.872 8:53:35.564
7 2:09.464 - 8:55:45.028
(10) ROBERTO DAL PONT-LUIZ ABBADE
1 8:37:15.252
2 2:14.781 +4.559 8:39:30.033
3 2:10.222 - 8:41:40.255
4 7:54.500 +5:44.278 8:49:34.755
5 2:11.511 +1.289 8:51:46.266
(88) MOHAMED SALEH
1 8:44:05.078
2 2:18.320 +6.645 8:46:23.398
3 2:14.535 +2.860 8:48:37.933
4 2:14.883 +3.208 8:50:52.816
5 2:11.971 +0.296 8:53:04.787
6  2:11.675 - 8:55:16.462
(81) MAURICIO ARIAS
1 8:37:38.588
2 2:18.048 +6.003 8:39:56.636
3 2:19.075 +7.030 8:42:15.711
4 2:15.590 +3.545 8:44:31.301
5 2:14.112 +2.067 8:46:45.413
6 2:12.045 - 8:48:57.458
7 2:12.566 +0.521 8:51:10.024
8 2:12.634 +0.589 8:53:22.658
9 2:12.084 +0.039 8:55:34.742
(777) ROGERIO BARBIATO
1 8:51:01.660
2 2:14.057 +1.179 8:53:15.717
3 2:12.878 - 8:55:28.595
(216) GEORGE LISI
1 - 8:41:55.594
2 2:19.009 +4.507 8:44:14.603
3 2:15.337 +0.835 8:46:29.940
4 2:15.643 +1.141 8:48:45.583
5 2:15.426 +0.924 8:51:01.009
6 2:14.502 - 8:53:15.511
7 2115500 +0.998 8:55:31.011
(93) VINICIUS SALVA BARRETTI
1 8:40:25.654
2 2:20.765 - 8:42:46.419
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